LTC2601/LTC2611/LTC2621
1
2601fb
 TYPICAL APPLICATION
 DESCRIPTION
16-/14-/12-Bit Rail-to-Rail
DACs in 10-Lead DFN
The LTC®2601/LTC2611/LTC2621 are single 16-, 14- and

TJMAX = 125°C, θJA = 43°C/W
EXPOSED PAD (PIN 11) IS GND, MUST BE SOLDERED TO PCB
ORDER INFORMATION
LEAD FREE FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LTC2601CDD#PBF LTC2601CDD#TRPBF LAGT 10-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN 0°C to 70°C
LTC2601IDD#PBF LTC2601IDD#TRPBF LAGT 10-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 85°C
LTC2611CDD#PBF LTC2611CDD#TRPBF LBFQ 10-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN 0°C to 70°C
LTC2611IDD#PBF LTC2611IDD#TRPBF LBFQ 10-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 85°C
LTC2621CDD#PBF LTC2621CDD#TRPBF LBFS 10-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN 0°C to 70°C
LTC2621IDD#PBF LTC2621IDD#TRPBF LBFS 10-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 85°C
LTC2601CDD-1#PBF LTC2601CDD-1#TRPBF LBZH 10-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN 0°C to 70°C
LTC2601IDD-1#PBF LTC2601IDD-1#TRPBF LBZH 10-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 85°C
LTC2611CDD-1#PBF LTC2611CDD-1#TRPBF LBZJ 10-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN 0°C to 70°C
LTC2611IDD-1#PBF LTC2611IDD-1#TRPBF LBZJ 10-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 85°C
LTC2621CDD-1#PBF LTC2621CDD-1#TRPBF LBZK 10-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN 0°C to 70°C
LTC2621IDD-1#PBF LTC2621IDD-1#TRPBF LBZK 10-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 85°C
LEAD BASED FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LTC2601CDD LTC2601CDD#TR LAGT 10-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN 0°C to 70°C
LTC2601IDD LTC2601IDD#TR LAGT 10-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 85°C
LTC2611CDD LTC2611CDD#TR LBFQ 10-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN 0°C to 70°C